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              METZ CONNECT GmbH AST0450304
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  METZ CONNECT GmbH
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=5mm

 Description
 
                5mm 13A 3P 300V Straight Gray 3 1 Plugin,P=5mm  Spring Clamp System Terminal Block ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  250
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.7157
                      	$ 2.72
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.3594
                      	$ 23.59
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.1366
                      	$ 64.10
	
                      250+
                    	 
                        $1.9091
                      	$ 477.28
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.8057
                      	$ 902.85
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.7612
                      	$ 1761.20



 
              In Stock: 20
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  